
Bidders Address Telephone e-mail Base Bid Alt #1 - Rotunda Alt #2 - Flood Lights Alt #3 - Gym Doors Alt #4 - Auditorium Stage Doors Alt #5 - Clean Bricks Alt #6 - New Fascia Alt #7 - Shift Work Total Bid Package Confirmation

CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION SYSTEMS 170 KINNELON ROAD, KINNELON, NJ 07405 (973) 492-0509 ext.206
(Breanna Peters)

breannap@cisleads.com X

CATCORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 17 NORTH FARVIEW AVE., PARAMUS, NJ 07652 (201) 767-2272
(Lac Van)

lvan@catcord.com

PANEL BUILT INC. P.O. BOX 2658, BLAIRSVILLE, GA 30514 (800) 636-3873
(Luis Fajardo)

lfajardo@panelbuilt.com

DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK (844) 326-3826
(Eden Rodriguez)

Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com

CONSTRUCT CONNECT (513) 458-5940
(Maria Thurman)

Maria.Thurman@ConstructConnect.com
Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com

X

BRAHMA CONSTRUCTION CORP 1360 ROUTE 23, WAYNE, NJ 07470
(973) 249-1818
(Rachel Thiel)

rthiel@brahmacorp.com

SPARTAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 399 OAK ST., SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 08879 (732) 571-8884
(Carol Josephs)

office@spartanconstructionnj.com

C.M.G. GROUP INC. 2254 CORLIES AVENUE, NEPTUNE CITY, NJ 07753 (908) 910-4255
(Chris Petrou)

cpetrou.cmg@gmail.com

TRI-PLEX INDUSTRIES, INC. 933 ROUTE 9 N., SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 08879 (732) 688-1595
(Theo Hadjitheodosiou)

theotriplex@gmail.com

VANAS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 249 LEONIA AVENUE, BOGOTA, NJ 07603 (201) 923-8096
(Stephanie Brex)

sbrex@vanasconstruction.com

NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SERVICES LLC 5 FAIRFIELD AVE., LITTLE FALLS, NJ 07424 (201) 636-2761
(Anja Kopic)

anja@northeasterninterior.com

GROVE CONTRACTING LLC 70 DURRELL ST., VERONA, NJ 07044 (973) 571-1041
(Zach Lynch)

zlynch.grove@gmail.com O

ARISTA BUILDERS AND DESIGNERS, INC. 329 JACKSON MILLS ROAD, JACKSON, NJ 08527 (732) 961-6011
(Savvas Kyriacou)

architectgc1@gmail.com

A PLUS GLASS AND METAL 205 HAMILTON AVE., HASBROUCK HEIGHTS, NJ 07604 (201) 340-2113
(Victor Monteiro)

vic@aplusglassnmetal.com

M&M CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 33 COMMERCE DRIVE, CRANFORD, NJ 07016 (201) 788-3744
(Frank Melhus)

frank@m-mnj.com $9,700,000.00 $82,000.00 $67,000.00 $49,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $26,000.00 -$64,000.00 $9,920,000.00 X

HALL BUILDING CORPORATION 33 MAIN STREET, FARMINGDALE, NJ 07727 (732) 433-2029
(Clint Hall)

mail@hallbuilding.com

H&S CONSTRUCTION & MECHANICAL 721 BAYWAY AVE., ELIZABETH, NJ 07202 (908) 352-4345
(George Bergen)

gbergen@hsmechanical.com $9,284,000.00 $98,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $38,000.00 $30,000.00 $28,000.00 -$49,000.00 $9,549,000.00 X

MARK CONSTRUCTION INC. 81 LESTER ST., SUITE 2, WALLINGTON, NJ 07057 (973) 263-5884
(Uros Spasic)

uros@markconstr.com

ALNA CONSTRUCTION CORP. 100 PLAZA CENTER, SUITE 2, SECAUCUS, NJ 07094 (201) 866-0030
(Kumar Patel)

kpatel@alnaconstruction.com -

THE BENNETT COMPANY 148 DAYTON AVENUE, PASSAIC, NJ 07055 (201) 741-0212
(Dina Pomarico)

dina@thebennettcompany.com $8,967,000.00 $60,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $40,000.00 -$50,000.00 $9,097,000.00 X

PARAGON RESTORATION CORPORATION 292 MONROE AVENUE, KENILWORTH, NJ 07033 (908) 276-8122 ext.6639
(Cecilia Escobar)

cescobar@paragoncorp.com

NIRAM INC. 4 E. FREDERICK PL., CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ 07927 (973) 658-4037
(Chongtae Kim)

CTKim@Niram.com

APS CONTRACTING INC. 155-161 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., PATERSON, NJ 07503 (973) 754-1980 ext.15
(Dragana Kjoseska)

Bidding@apscontracting.us $9,419,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $65,000.00 $45,000.00 $15,000.00 $120,000.00 -$150,000.00 $9,674,000.00 X

NOVATECH 1401 NOBEL STREET, SAINTE-JULIE, QC J3E1Z4, CANADA (315) 813-7887
(Sandy Jenkins)

sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com

PAL-PRO BUILDERS, LLC 302 LANZA AVE., FLOOR 2, GARFIELD, NJ 07026 (201) 367-8365
(Sinisha Spasovski)

s.spasovski@palprobuilders.com

PRACTICAL LLC. 987 E. GLEN AVENUE, RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450 (347) 739-7951
(Aydin Atakent)

aydinatakent@yahoo.com O

Bids Due: Thursday, January 19, 2023 @ 1:00pm
PSA No. : 8380AA

Single Overall Contract

BIDDERS LIST
Security Vestibule Addition, Façade Replacement, and Other Improvementsat the Rahway Academy (RE-BID)

Prepared by Parette Somjen Architects


